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Metro Water Services - Organizational Chart -Salaries

Metro Water Services

Scott Potter, PE

Office of the Director

Sonia Allman
Sonny Lyons

Jim Snyder, PE
John Honeysucker
Valorie Gilley

Business & Finance

Amanda Deaton-Moyer
Ben Adewuyi, CPA
Christina Binkley
Sabriya Rasheed
Shanna Whitelaw, PE
Bill Bretz
Human Resources
Ivan Davis
William Coleman
Juanita Davis
Development Services
Hal Balthrop, PE
Steve Mishu, PE
Christian Thompson, PE

Kimberly Hayes

Matthew Pickett

Shane Sloane

Tony Neumaier, CPA
Customer Services

Shannon Frye

Chris Waddell

Scott McPencow, CPA

Engineering
Cyrus Toosi, PE
Michael Atchison
Jeff Duncan, PE
Mike Morris, PE
Jennifer Lind, PE
Ron Taylor, PE
John Wonderly, PE

System Services
Leanne Scott, PE
Tommy Dodson
Robby Ervin
Jessy Fisher
Lyn Fontana, PE
Anthony Waggoner
Alan Hand, PE
Matt Lott, PE

$214,488.62

$109,376.24
$127,624.99
$147,832.70

$80,387.86
$121,259.51

$129,412.01
$72,602.60
$72,771.10
$62,985.07
$120,404.56
$61,773.82

$107,981.40
$85,423.15
$84,575.97

$153,291.92
$90,615.05
$89,339.82
$79,180.28
$72,231.19
$72,155.17
$127,433.31

$111,563.76
$72,230.99
$100,248.18

$152,700.77

$66,249.06
$105,525.57
$123,886.75
$105,482.87
$149,449.09
$104,173.20

$147,135.76
$92,399.27
$86,860.71
$59,085.44
$110,543.93
$74,008.97
$105,907.26
$100,312.23

Operations
David Tucker

Mose Jobe

Heather Crabtree, PE
Ted Taylor
Stephanie Belcher

Water

Glen Doss

Justin Bowling, PE
Clay Hill

Jesse Hunter

Wastewater

Brent Freeman, PE
Claude Grant Jr
Terry Highsmith
Johnny McDonald
Jimmy Howell
Walter Ashford, PE

Stormwater

Tom Palko, PE
Rick Swift, PE
Michael Hunt
Roger Lindsey, PE

$156,155.84
$83,421.39
$105,696.55
$86,845.13
$74,470.03

$119,791.63
$106,919.16
$81,273.61
$77,208.20

$136,275.42
$100,230.24
$85,960.17
$99,197.22
$85,960.17
$92,538.52

$142,317.89
$116,573.19
$105,993.24
$110,676.18



